
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
10% OFF





 
              Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng) B-2100S40P-B110
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng)
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                Straight 2.54mm 40P 6mm -40℃~+105℃ 3mm 2.54mm 双排 Black Brass 2x20P 2.54mm Plugin,P=2.54mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  200
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.2325
                       
                        $0.2583
                      	$ 1.16
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1931
                       
                        $0.2145
                      	$ 9.66
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1762
                       
                        $0.1957
                      	$ 26.43
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1401
                       
                        $0.1556
                      	$ 70.05
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1306
                       
                        $0.1451
                      	$ 326.50
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1251
                       
                        $0.1389
                      	$ 625.50



 
              In Stock: 420
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  